

## Shares To Be Released From Voluntary Escrow

**SYDNEY: Provaris Energy Ltd** (ASX.PV1, **Provaris**) advises that in accordance with ASX Listing Rule 3.10A, 1,000,000 (one million) issued fully paid ordinary shares will be released from voluntary escrow on 9 May 2024.

The shares being released from escrow were issued to a Director of Provaris under Provaris' Employee Share Plan, subject to a voluntary escrow period of 24 months (which expires on 9 May 2024).

## - END -

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Company Secretary of Provaris Energy Ltd.

## For further information please contact:

Norm Marshall	Martin Carolan	Melanie Singh	au
Company Secretary	Managing Director & CEO	NWR Communications	
+61 481 148629	+61 404 809019	+61 439 748 819	
nmarshall@provaris.energy	mcarolan@provaris.energy	melanie@nwrcommunications.com.	
ASX.PV1	@ProvarisEnergy in	Provaris Energy Ltd.	info@provaris.energy

## **About Provaris Energy**

Provaris Energy Ltd (ASX: PV1) | www.provaris.energy

Provaris Energy (ASX: PV1) is an Australian public company developing a portfolio of integrated green hydrogen projects for the regional trade of Asia and Europe, leveraging our innovative compressed hydrogen bulk storage and carrier. Our focus on value creation through innovative development that aligns with our business model of simple and efficiency hydrogen production and transport can establish an early-mover advantage for regional maritime trade of hydrogen and unlock a world of potential. In August 2022 Provaris Norway AS was established to advance the development of hydrogen export projects from Norway and other European locations.

ACN 109 213 470 |





